3 km Flying Moose Classic 2024
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L.L.Bean

Name

Andrew Kovalenko
Maisy Colby

Abe Crooker
Peter Colianni

Isla Decato

Gwen Stack
Teddy Crockett
Oliver Woodcock
Balin Irving

Cecilia Crooker
Preston Stack
Althea Weisburger

First name Last name

Andrew Kovalenko
Maisy Colby

Abe Crooker
Peter Colianni
Isla Decato
Preston Stack
Teddy Crockett
Oliver Woodcock
Balin Irving
Cecilia Crooker
Gwen Stack
Althea Weisburger

[NORDIC SKATER|

Team name

EMXC Youth
Independent

Maine West/MSAD 44
Greely MS

Maine West/MSAD 44
Maine West/MSAD 44
Maine West/MSAD 44
Nonstop Nordic
Quarry Road Ski Club
Maine West/MSAD 44
Maine West/MSAD 44
Maine West/MSAD 44

Team name 2

Team Collianni

Woodcock Family

SALOMON

Category

3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Youtl
3 KM Yout!

Age
13
13
11
13
14
9
12
12
10
9
12
10

AA

FISCHER

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

ONE WAY

11:51.3
12:20.2
13:30.4
14:24.9
15:47.8
16:23.6
16:51.9
17:01.1
17:47.8
20:40.0
21:28.6
24:33.5

Start

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

Finish

11:51.3
12:20.2
13:30.4
14:24.9
15:47.8
16:23.6
16:51.9
17:01.1
17:47.8
20:40.0
21:28.6
24:33.5

SwixX



